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PER-79621
Hot Work
Permit

McKenney's
Inc

BUILDING PAD
(Zone 1)
/ Northeast.
Corridor,
admin,

Faruq
Branhamm
Jeff Reagan
Mark Bishop
Roger Rainey
William Todd

5:02 AM
5/23/2025

1:45 PM
5/23/2025

Completed

PER-79621
Hot Work
Permit

McKenney's
Inc

BUILDING PAD
(Zone 2)
/ Northeast.
Corridor,
admin,

Faruq
Branhamm
Jeff Reagan
Mark Bishop
Roger Rainey
William Todd

5:02 AM
5/23/2025

1:45 PM
5/23/2025

Completed

PER-79621
Hot Work
Permit

McKenney's
Inc

ADMIN
/ Northeast.
Corridor,
admin,

Faruq
Branhamm
Jeff Reagan
Mark Bishop
Roger Rainey
William Todd

5:02 AM
5/23/2025

1:45 PM
5/23/2025

Completed

PER-79656
Hot Work
Permit

McKenney's
Inc

ELECTRICAL
ROOMS
/ Electrical
Room
Doghouse

Faruq
Branhamm
Jeff Reagan
Mark Bishop
Roger Rainey
William Todd

6:30 AM
5/23/2025

2:00 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress

PER-79662
Excavation
Safety Permit

Strack Inc Phase 2 (Site
Prep)
/ Wet well
sewer line

Jason Peters
Jeffery Sanders

7:30 AM
5/23/2025

5:30 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress

PER-79662
Excavation
Safety Permit

Strack Inc LIFT STATION
(2'' Force Main)
/ Wet well
sewer line

Jason Peters
Jeffery Sanders

7:30 AM
5/23/2025

5:30 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress

PER-79657
Ground
Penetration

Strack Inc
Phase 2 (Site
Prep)
/ Station 58
along side
Farmer Road

Jason Peters
Jeffery Sanders

7:30 AM
5/23/2025

5:30 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress

PER-79657
Ground
Penetration

Strack Inc
LIFT STATION
(2'' Force Main)
/ Station 58
along side
Farmer Road

Jason Peters
Jeffery Sanders

7:30 AM
5/23/2025

5:30 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress

PER-79658
Ground

Strack Inc
Jason Peters
Jeffery Sanders

7:10 AM
5/23/2025

5:30 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress
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Penetration

Phase 2 (Site
Prep)
/ Wet Well
sewer

PER-79658
Ground
Penetration

Strack Inc LIFT STATION
(2'' Force Main)
/ Wet Well
sewer

Jason Peters
Jeffery Sanders

7:10 AM
5/23/2025

5:30 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress

Hot Work
Permit

Brasington
Bailey
Construction ADMIN

/

Moises Alvarez
6:35 AM
5/22/2025

3:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

McKenney's
Inc

ELECTRICAL
ROOMS
/ Electrical
Room 128
Doghouse

Faruq
Branhamm
Jeff Reagan
Mark Bishop
Roger Rainey
William Todd

6:30 AM
5/22/2025

4:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

McKenney's
Inc

BUILDING PAD
(Zone 1)
/ North
corridor, admin

Faruq
Branhamm
Jeff Reagan
Mark Bishop
Roger Rainey
William Todd

5:12 AM
5/22/2025

4:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

McKenney's
Inc

BUILDING PAD
(Zone 2)
/ North
corridor, admin

Faruq
Branhamm
Jeff Reagan
Mark Bishop
Roger Rainey
William Todd

5:12 AM
5/22/2025

4:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

McKenney's
Inc ADMIN

/ North
corridor, admin

Faruq
Branhamm
Jeff Reagan
Mark Bishop
Roger Rainey
William Todd

5:12 AM
5/22/2025

4:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Ground
Penetration

Strack Inc
Phase 2 (Site
Prep)
/ Station 60
along side
Farmer Road

Jason Peters
Jeffery Sanders

7:30 AM
5/22/2025

5:30 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Ground
Penetration

Strack Inc
LIFT STATION
(2'' Force Main)
/ Station 60
along side
Farmer Road

Jason Peters
Jeffery Sanders

7:30 AM
5/22/2025

5:30 PM
5/22/2025

Expired
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