Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-79621 Hot Work Permit	McKenney's Inc	BUILDING PAD (Zone 1) / Northeast. Corridor, admin,	Faruq Branhamm Jeff Reagan Mark Bishop Roger Rainey William Todd	5:02 AM 5/23/2025	1:45 PM 5/23/2025	Completed
PER-79621 Hot Work Permit	McKenney's Inc	BUILDING PAD (Zone 2) / Northeast. Corridor, admin,	Faruq Branhamm Jeff Reagan Mark Bishop Roger Rainey William Todd	5:02 AM 5/23/2025	1:45 PM 5/23/2025	Completed
PER-79621 Hot Work Permit	McKenney's Inc	ADMIN / Northeast. Corridor, admin,	Faruq Branhamm Jeff Reagan Mark Bishop Roger Rainey William Todd	5:02 AM 5/23/2025	1:45 PM 5/23/2025	Completed
PER-79656 Hot Work Permit	McKenney's Inc	ELECTRICAL ROOMS / Electrical Room Doghouse	Faruq Branhamm Jeff Reagan Mark Bishop Roger Rainey William Todd	6:30 AM 5/23/2025	2:00 PM 5/23/2025	In Progress
PER-79662 Excavation Safety Permit	Strack Inc	Phase 2 (Site Prep) / Wet well sewer line	Jason Peters Jeffery Sanders	7:30 AM 5/23/2025	5:30 PM 5/23/2025	In Progress
PER-79662 Excavation Safety Permit	Strack Inc	LIFT STATION (2" Force Main) / Wet well sewer line	Jason Peters Jeffery Sanders	7:30 AM 5/23/2025	5:30 PM 5/23/2025	In Progress
PER-79657 Ground Penetration	Strack Inc	Phase 2 (Site Prep) / Station 58 along side Farmer Road	Jason Peters Jeffery Sanders	7:30 AM 5/23/2025	5:30 PM 5/23/2025	In Progress
PER-79657 Ground Penetration	Strack Inc	LIFT STATION (2" Force Main) / Station 58 along side Farmer Road	Jason Peters Jeffery Sanders	7:30 AM 5/23/2025	5:30 PM 5/23/2025	In Progress
PER-79658 Ground	Strack Inc		Jason Peters Jeffery Sanders	7:10 AM 5/23/2025	5:30 PM 5/23/2025	In Progress

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Penetration		Phase 2 (Site Prep) / Wet Well sewer				
PER-79658 Ground Penetration	Strack Inc	LIFT STATION (2" Force Main) / Wet Well sewer	Jason Peters Jeffery Sanders	7:10 AM 5/23/2025	5:30 PM 5/23/2025	In Progress
Hot Work Permit	Brasington Bailey Construction	ADMIN /	Moises Alvarez	6:35 AM 5/22/2025	3:00 PM 5/22/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	McKenney's Inc	ELECTRICAL ROOMS / Electrical Room 128 Doghouse	Faruq Branhamm Jeff Reagan Mark Bishop Roger Rainey William Todd	6:30 AM 5/22/2025	4:00 PM 5/22/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	McKenney's Inc	BUILDING PAD (Zone 1) / North corridor, admin	Faruq Branhamm Jeff Reagan Mark Bishop Roger Rainey William Todd	5:12 AM 5/22/2025	4:00 PM 5/22/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	McKenney's Inc	BUILDING PAD (Zone 2) / North corridor, admin	Faruq Branhamm Jeff Reagan Mark Bishop Roger Rainey William Todd	5:12 AM 5/22/2025	4:00 PM 5/22/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	McKenney's Inc	ADMIN / North corridor, admin	Faruq Branhamm Jeff Reagan Mark Bishop Roger Rainey William Todd	5:12 AM 5/22/2025	4:00 PM 5/22/2025	Expired
Ground Penetration	Strack Inc	Phase 2 (Site Prep) / Station 60 along side Farmer Road	Jason Peters Jeffery Sanders	7:30 AM 5/22/2025	5:30 PM 5/22/2025	Expired
Ground Penetration	Strack Inc	LIFT STATION (2" Force Main) / Station 60 along side Farmer Road	Jason Peters Jeffery Sanders	7:30 AM 5/22/2025	5:30 PM 5/22/2025	Expired